5460 Other  .  .  .  .   0 0
5610 Municipal Enterprises .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   13,001 11,008 32,539 56,548 56,548 45,440 11,108
5910 Other Muns and Enterprises .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
5950 Amounts Added to PIL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0 0 0 0
9599 TOTAL 15,027 12,723 33,828 61,578 0 61,578 48,599 12,823 156 121 1 31 3 0

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 28.06.2022  16:00
2018.01001

FIR2018:   Thames Centre M Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   3926 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   59622 for the year ended December 31, 2018

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt Materials Contracted

Services
Rents and Financial

Expenses
External

Transfers Amortization Total Expenses
Before Adjustments

Inter-Functional
Adjustments

Allocation of
Program Support *

Total Expenses
After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government
0240 Governance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   103,166 132,352 235,518 235,518
0250 Corporate Management .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   1,120,114 294,347 81,831 4,599 3,800 51,204 1,555,895 1,555,895
0260 Program Support .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0 0
0299 Subtotal 1,223,280 0 426,699 81,831 4,599 3,800 51,204 1,791,413 0 0 1,791,413

Protection services
0410 Fire .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   551,796 232,629 98,910 883,335 883,335
0420 Police .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   19,088 1,717,781 1,736,869 1,736,869
0421 Court Security .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0422 Prisoner Transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0430 Conservation authority .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   155,988 155,988 155,988
0440 Protective inspection and control .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   57,906 18,844 11,270 88,020 88,020
0445 Building permit and inspection services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   159,250 11,179 170,429 170,429
0450 Emergency measures .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0 0 0
0460 Provincial Offences Act (POA) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0498 Other  0 0
0499 Subtotal 768,952 0 281,740 1,729,051 0 155,988 98,910 3,034,641 0 0 3,034,641

Transportation services
0611 Roads - Paved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   872,280 41,540 289,571 1,509,111 2,712,502 2,712,502
0612 Roads - Unpaved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   283,398 118,658 142,543 544,599 544,599
0613 Roads - Bridges and Culverts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   19,336 54,737 74,073 74,073
0614 Roads - Traffic Operations & Roadside .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   360,773 17,143 251,812 629,728 629,728
0621 Winter Control - Except sidewalks, Parking Lots .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   189,937 22,394 212,331 212,331
0622 Winter Control - Sidewalks, Parking Lots Only .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0631 Transit - Conventional .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0632 Transit - Disabled & special needs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0640 Parking .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0650 Street lighting .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   36,357 18,584 48,184 103,125 103,125
0660 Air transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0698 Other Fleet  647,404 647,404 647,404
0699 Subtotal 872,280 0 1,578,745 466,350 0 0 2,006,387 4,923,762 0 0 4,923,762

Environmental services
0811 Wastewater collection/conveyance.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   11,780 34,199 304,660 214,519 3,183 196,891 765,232 765,232
0812 Wastewater treatment & disposal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   159,435 159,435 159,435
0821 Urban storm sewer system .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   54,222 81,668 135,890 135,890
0822 Rural storm sewer system .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0831 Water treatment .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   361,386 3,550 669,586 81,318 83,761 1,199,601 1,199,601
0832 Water distribution/transmission .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   232,655 232,655 232,655
0840 Solid waste collection .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   8,281 12,116 236,166 256,563 256,563
0850 Solid waste disposal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   71,952 54,629 77,064 203,645 203,645
0860 Waste diversion .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3,423 11,878 502,746 7,043 525,090 525,090
0898 Other  0 0
0899 Subtotal 456,822 37,749 1,107,091 1,111,813 3,183 0 761,453 3,478,111 0 0 3,478,111

Health services
1010 Public health services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1020 Hospitals .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1030 Ambulance services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1035 Ambulance dispatch .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1040 Cemeteries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   31,221 35,987 1,863 69,071 69,071
1098 Other  0 0
1099 Subtotal 31,221 0 35,987 0 0 0 1,863 69,071 0 0 69,071

Social and family services
1210 General assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1220 Assistance to aged persons .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1230 Child care .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1298 Other  0 0

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 28.06.2022  16:00
2018.01001

FIR2018:   Thames Centre M Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   3926 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   59622 for the year ended December 31, 2018

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt Materials Contracted

Services
Rents and Financial

Expenses
External

Transfers Amortization Total Expenses
Before Adjustments

Inter-Functional
Adjustments

Allocation of
Program Support *

Total Expenses
After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1299 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Social Housing
1410 Public Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1420 Non-Profit/Cooperative Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1430 Rent Supplement Programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1497 Other  0 0
1498 Other  0 0
1499 Subtotal  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation and cultural services
1610 Parks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   121,497 21,015 150,608 83,180 376,300 376,300
1620 Recreation programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   111,873 15,316 127,189 127,189
1631 Rec. Fac. - Golf Crs, Marina, Ski Hill .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1634 Rec. Fac. - All Other .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   965,959 70,255 1,059,359 475,074 2,570,647 2,570,647
1640 Libraries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3,608 51,053 40,647 95,308 95,308
1645 Museums .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1650 Cultural services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1698 Other  0 0
1699 Subtotal 1,202,937 91,270 1,276,336 0 0 0 598,901 3,169,444 0 0 3,169,444

Planning and development
1810 Planning and zoning .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3,170 18,192 21,362 21,362
1820 Commercial and Industrial .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   9,306 27,149 36,455 36,455
1830 Residential development .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1840 Agriculture and reforestation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   124,343 1,769 12,684 12,112 24,231 175,139 175,139
1850 Tile drainage/shoreline assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   399 399 399
1898 Other  0 0 0
1899 Subtotal  136,819 2,168 58,025 12,112 0 0 24,231 233,355 0 0 233,355

1910 Other  0 0

9910 TOTAL 4,692,311 131,187 4,764,623 3,401,157 7,782 159,788 3,542,949 16,699,797 0 0 16,699,797

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 28.06.2022  16:00
2018.01

FIR2018:   Thames Centre M Schedule 42
Asmt Code:   3926 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
MAH Code:   59622 for the year ended December 31, 2018

Additional information contained in Schedule 40
1

Total of column 1 includes: $
5010 Salaries and wages  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3,866,457